Rank Competitor(s)

1
2
3
4

SKATECANADA

Sarah Cousins
Jillienne Thom
Layne Corrigan
Allison Soukeroff

Club

Castlegar SC
Cranbrook SC
Fernie SC
Castlegar SC

b

Patricia Mayne

Date:

18-Jan-2020

EAST KOOTENAY INVITATIONAL 2020

CIVIC CENTER, KIMBERLEY BC
JANUARY 17 to JANUARY 19, 2020

STAR 8 Women

Category Result Summary

Section FP Points
BC/YK 2420 (1) 24.20
BC/YK 2240 (2) 22.40
BC/YK 2142 (3 21.42
BC/YK 1834 (4) 18.34

Debbie Mandryk
=
1:43:49PM PATINAGECAMADA



